ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Wednesday Jan 1 2014

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Being a Child (5**)

09:00  On the Box

09:30  The Wiggles Show!

10:00 CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30  Travelogue

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China New Report

12:50  Music 120 (PG)

03:00  Arthur

03:30  Shelldon

04:00  Finley the Fire Engine

04:30  Hurray for Huckle

05:00  Timeblazers (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55  Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 New Money

06:55  Cultural Journeys (S*) (RTHK)

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S5*)

08:00  New Territory of Enterprise (S*)

08:30  China-Hainan ATV 2011 Miss Asia Pageant Grand Final (S**)
11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20  Newsline (S*)

11:50 Inside Story

12:20am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  New Territory of Enterprise (S*)

01:20 European Journal

01:50  Being a Child (§**)

02:50  Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Thursday Jan 2 2014

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Newsline (S*)

08:30  Inside Story

09:00  On the Box

09:30  The Wiggles Show!

10:00 CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30  China Insight

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  Music 120

03:00  Arthur

03:30  Shelldon

04:00  Finley the Fire Engine

04:30  Hurray for Huckle

05:00  Horrible Histories (S*).

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48  Putonghua Economic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55  Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

06:25  Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)

07:25  Financial Report

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

08:00  Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
08:30  Uncovering Tibet (5*)

09:00  Ghost Whisperer (S**) (PG)

10:00  Culture X (S**)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20 Being a Child (§**)

11:50 Inside Story A Green Mark Singapore (S**)
12:20am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
01:20  Uncovering Tibet (S*)

01:50  Culture X (S**)

02:50  Music 120 (PG)

03:45  Soccer Fever — Hibernian Vs Hearts (Live) (ENG/CANT)
05:30  Music 120 (PG)



(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Friday Jan 3 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:20
12:50
01:00
03:00
03:30
04:00
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
02:50
03:45
05:30

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Culture X (S**)

On the Box

The Wiggles Show!

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

Culture Express

News Update

China Insight

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Investment in China Special (S) (PUTONGHUA)
Music 120 (PG)

Arthur

Shelldon

Thomas & Friends: The Great Discovery
Zoboomafoo

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Story Board

Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
Vienna Philharmonic - New Year’s Concert 2014
Music 120 (PG)

Soccer Fever — Hibernian Vs Hearts (Live) (ENG/CANT)
Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Saturday Jan 4 2014

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Being a Child (5**)

09:00  Tomorrow's World (S)

09:30  Faces of Africa

10:00  Hour of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)

11:00  Callious

11:30  Thomas and Friends

12:00pm Music 120 (PG)

02:00  Onein a Million (S**)

02:30  New Territory of Enterprise (S*)

03:00  Fireman Sam

03:30  Deadly 60 (S*)

04:00  Bob the Builder on Sity: Green Builds / Recycling Centres
05:00  Zoboomafoo

05:30  Korean Hour: You are my Destiny (Korean/Cant) (S)
07:00  Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

08:00  Pursuits (§**) (ENG/CANT)

08:30  Ramble Round the Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
08:45  Soccer Fever — Motherwell Vs Inverness (Live) (ENG/CANT)
10:30  The 15" Root-seeking Anniversary: Stories from Afar (S*)
11:00 Late News (LIVE) (%)

11:20  Racing to Win

01:00am The 15™ Root-seeking Anniversary: Stories from Afar (S*)
01:30  Pursuits (§**) (ENG/CANT)

02:00  Being a Child (5**)

02:50  Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Sunday Jan 5 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

One in a Million (5**)



08:30
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
02:00
03:00
03:30
04:00
05:00
05:30
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
08:45
10:30
11:00
11:20
11:50
12:20am
00:50
01:20
01:50
02:50

Pursuits (5**) (ENG/CANT)

Hour of Power (S)(ENG/CANT)

JP Time TV (Jap) (S**)

CK Yeung Worldwide Ltd Special: Dr. CK Yeung Studio (Mand)
Callious

Thomas & Friends

Music 120 (PG)

In Touch With Dr. Charles Stanley (S)

Fireman Sam

Deadly 60 (S*)

Bob the Builder on Site: Skycrapers & Car Parks
Zoboomafoo

Monkey See Monkey Do

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)

Police Report (S*)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

Newsline (S*)

Ramble Round the Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
Soccer Fever — St Mirren Vs Celtic (Live) (ENG/CANT)
Bridging Giants — China & India (S**)

Late News (S*)

Newsline (S*)

One in a Million (S**)

Pursuits (S**) (ENG/CANT)

Ramble Round the Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
Bridging Giants — China & India (S**)

Being a Child (S**)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Monday Jan 6 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
09:30

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Being a Child (§**)

On the Box

The Wiggles Show!



10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
03:30
04:00
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
11:50
12:20am
12:50
01:50
02:50

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

Culture Express

News Update

Travelogue

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120

Arthur

Shelldon

Bob the Builder on Site: Trains & Treehouses
Timeblazers (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Center Stage

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (S*)
European Journal (S*)

Uncovering Tibet (5*)

Criminal Mind (S**) (PG)

Being a Child (S**)

Late News (S*)

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

One in a Million (S**)

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
Being a Child (S**)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Tuesday Jan 7 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
09:30

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Being a Child (§**)

Finley the Fire Engine

The Wiggle Shows!



10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
03:30
04:00
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
12:50am
01:20
01:50
02:50

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

Culture Express

News Update

Travelogue

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120

Arthur

Shelldon

Thomas & Friends: Calling the Engines
Horrible Histories (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONHUA)

Cross Over

Inside Story

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

In Focus (S*)

One in a Million (S**)

Criminal Mind (S**) (PG)

Being a Child (S**)

Late News (S*)

Racing to Win

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

In Focus (S*)

Being a Child (S**)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Wednesday Jan 8 2014

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Beinga Child (§**)

09:00  Finley the Fire Engine

09:30  The Wiggles Show!

10:00 CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update



10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
03:30
04:00
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:30
08:00
11:05
11:25
11:50
12:20am
12:50
01:20
01:50
02:50

Culture Express

News Update

Travelogue

Nature & Science

China New Report

Music 120 (PG)

Arthur

Shelldon

Thomas and Friends: Hero of the Rails
Timeblazers (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

New Money

Cultural Journeys (S*) (RTHK)

Main News And Weather Report (S*)
Trackside (Live) (ENG/CANT)

Late News (S*)

Newsline (S*)

Inside Story

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
European Journal

Being a Child (S**)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Thursday Jan 9 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Newsline (S*)

Inside Story

Finley the Fire Engine

The Wiggles Show!

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

Culture Express

News Update



11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
03:30
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
10:05
11:00
11:20
12:20am
12:50
01:20
01:50
02:50

China Insight

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

Arthur

Shelldon

OOqglies

Hurray for Huckle

Horrible Histories (S*).

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)
Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
Uncovering Tibet (5*)

Ghost Whisperer (5**) (PG)

Warner Music Power Station

Culture X (§**) (PG)

Late News (S*)

Being a Child (S**)

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
Uncovering Tibet (S*)

Culture X (§**) (PG)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Friday Jan 10 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Being a Child (§**)

Finley the Fire Engine

The Wiggles Show!

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

Culture Express



11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:20
12:50
01:00
03:00
03:30
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
01:00am
01:30
02:00
02:50

News Update

China Insight

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Investment in China Special (S) (PUTONGHUA)
Music 120 (PG)

Arthur

Shelldon

Ooglies

Hurray for the Huckle

Zoboomafoo

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Story Board

Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
One in a Million (S**)

Ghost Whisperer (5**) (PG)

Culture X (§**) (PG)

Late News (S*) (Live)

Racing to Win

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Uncovering Tibet (S*)

Culture X (§**) (PG)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Saturday Jan 11 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

One in a Million (S5**)

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

Tomorrow's World (S)

Faces of Africa

Hour of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)



11:00
11:30
12:00pm
02:00
02:30
03:00
03:30
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
10:45
11:00
11:20
11:50
12:20
12:50
01:20
01:50
02:50

Callious

Thomas and Friends

Music 120 (PG)

One in a Million (S**)

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

Fireman Sam

Deadly 60 (S*)

Arthur

Hurray for Huckle

Zoboomafoo

Korean Hour: You are my Destiny (Korean/Cant) (S)
Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

Verdi’s Rigoletto (RTHK) (S**)

Ramble Round the Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
Late News (LIVE) (%)

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

One in a Million (S**)

The 15" Root-seeking Anniversary: Stories from Afar (S*)
Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
Bridging Giants — China & India (S**)

Being a Child (S**)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Sunday Jan 12 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
02:00

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

One in a Million (S**)

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

Hour of Power (S)(ENG/CANT)

JP Time TV (Jap) (§**)

CK Yeung Worldwide Ltd Special: Dr. CK Yeung Studio (Mand)
Callious

Thomas & Friends

Music 120 (PG)

In Touch With Dr. Charles Stanley (S)



03:00
03:30
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
08:45
10:30
11:00
11:20
11:50
12:20am
00:50
01:20
01:50
02:50

Fireman Sam

Deadly 60 (S*)

Arthur

Hurray for Huckle

Zoboomafoo

Monkey See Monkey Do

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)

Police Report (S*)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

Newsline (S*)

Ramble Round the Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
Soccer Fever — Inverness CT Vs Dundee UTDc (Live) (ENG/CANT)
Bridging Giants — China & India (S**)

Late News (S*)

Newsline (S*)

One in a Million (S**)

The 15" Root-seeking Anniversary: Stories from Afar (S*)
Ramble Round the Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
Bridging Giants — China & India (S**)

Being a Child (S**)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Monday Jan 13 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Being a Child (S**)

Finley the Fire Engine

The Wiggles Show!

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update
Culture Express

News Update

Travelogue

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Music 120 (PG)



03:00
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
11:50
12:20am
12:50
01:20
01:50
02:50

ETV

Arthur

Ooglies

Timeblazers (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Center Stage

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (S*)
European Journal (S*)

Uncovering Tibet (5*) (PG)

Criminal Mind (§**) (PG)

Red-Hot Asia (S**)

Late News (S*)

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

One in a Million (S**)

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
Uncovering Tibet (5*) (PG)

Red-Hot Asia (S**)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Tuesday Jan 14 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:30

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Red-Hot Asia (S**)

Finley the Fire Engine

The Wiggle

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update
Culture Express

News Update

Travelogue

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)



12:50
03:00
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
12:50am
01:20
01:50
02:50

Music 120 (PG)

ETV

Arthur

Hurray for Huckle

Horrible Histories (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONHUA)

Cross Over

Inside Story

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

In Focus (S*)

One in a Million (S**)

Criminal Mind (§**) (PG)

Red-Hot Asia (S**)

Late News (S*)

Racing to Win

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

In Focus (S*)

Red-Hot Asia (S**)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Wednesday Jan 15 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:30
12:50
03:00
04:00

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Red-Hot Asia (S**)

Finley the Fire Engine

The Wiggles

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update
Culture Express

2014 Policy Address (Live)

China New Report

Music 120 (PG)

ETV

Arthur



04:30
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:30
08:00
11:05
11:25
11:50
12:20am
12:50
01:20
01:50
02:20
02:50

Hurray for Huckle

Timeblazers (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

New Money

Cultural Journeys (S*) (RTHK)

Main News And Weather Report (S*)

Trackside (Live) (ENG/CANT)

Late News (S*)

Newsline (S*)

Inside Story

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
European Journal (S*)

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

Bridging Giants — China & India (S**)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Thursday Jan 16 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
04:00
04:30

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Newsline (S*)

Inside Story

Finley the Fire Engine

The Wiggles

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update
Culture Express

News Update

China Insight

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Music 120 (PG)

ETV

Arthur

Hurray for Huckle



05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
10:05
11:00
11:20
12:20am
12:50
01:20
01:50
02:50

Horrible Histories (S*).

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)
Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
Uncovering Tibet (5*) (PG)

Ghost Whisperer (5**) (PG)

Warner Music Power Station

Culture X (§**) (PG)

Late News (S*)

One in a Million (S**) (PG)

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
Uncovering Tibet (5*) (PG)

Culture X (§**) (PG)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Friday Jan 17 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:20
12:50
03:00
04:00

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

Bridging Giants — China & India (S**)
Finley the Fire Engine

The Wiggles

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update
Culture Express

News Update

China Insight

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Music 120 (PG)

ETV

Arthur



04:30
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
11:50
12:20am
12:50
01:20
01:50
02:50

Hurray for the Huckle

Zoboomafoo

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Story Board

Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
One in a Million (S**)

Ghost Whisperer (5**) (PG)

Culture X (§**) (PG)

Late News (S*) (Live)

Bridging Giants — China & India (S**)

One in a Million (S**)

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
Uncovering Tibet (5*) (PG)

Culture X (§**) (PG)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Saturday Jan 18 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
09:30
10:00
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
02:00
02:30
03:00
03:30
04:00

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Culture X (§**) (PG)
Tomorrow's World (S)

Faces of Africa

Hour of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)
Callious

Thomas and Friends

Music 120 (PG)

One in a Million (S**)

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)
Fireman Sam

Deadly 60 (S*)

Arthur



04:30
05:00
05:30
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
01:00
02:00
03:00

Hurray for Huckle

Zoboomafoo

Korean Hour: You are my Destiny (Korean/Cant) (S)
Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

The 15" Root-seeking Anniversary: Stories from Afar (S*)
Cosmic Front: First Stars — Let There Be Light (S**)
The Great Summits (S**)

Late News (LIVE) (%)

Racing to Win

Cosmic Front: First Stars — Let There Be Light (S**)
The Great Summits (S**)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Sunday Jan 19 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
02:00
03:00
03:30
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:00
07:30

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Cosmic Front: First Stars — Let There Be Light (S**)
Hour of Power (S)(ENG/CANT)

JP Time TV (Jap) (S**)

CK Yeung Worldwide Ltd Special: Dr. CK Yeung Studio (Mand)
Callious

Thomas & Friends

Music 120 (PG)

In Touch With Dr. Charles Stanley (S)

Fireman Sam

Deadly 60 (S*)

Arthur

Hurray for Huckle

Zoboomafoo

Monkey See Monkey Do

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)

Police Report (S*)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)



08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
11:50
12:20am
00:50
01:50
02:50

Newsline (S*)

Ramble Round the Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)

Cosmic Front: The Nebra Sky Disc — Mysterious (S**)

Memories of the Century — Edward V11l — The Nazi King (S**) (ENG/CANT)
Late News (S*)

Newsline (S*)

One in a Million (S**)

The 15" Root-seeking Anniversary: Stories from Afar (S*)

Cosmic Front: The Nebra Sky Disc — Mysterious (S**)

Memories of the Century — Edward V11l — The Nazi King (S**) (ENG/CANT)
Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Monday Jan 20 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Cosmic Front — The Nebra Sky Disc — Mysterious Astronomical Device (S**)
Finley the Fire Engine

The Wiggles

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

Culture Express

News Update

Travelogue

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

ETV

Arthur

Hurray for Huckle

Timeblazers (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Center Stage

European Journal (S*)

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (S*)



08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
11:50
12:20am
12:50
01:20
01:50
02:50

Memories of the Century — Edward V11l — The Nazi King (S**) (ENG/CANT)
Criminal Mind (§**) (PG)

Red-Hot Asia (S**)

Late News (S*)

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

One in a Million (S**)

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
Uncovering Tibet (5*) (PG)

Red-Hot Asia (S**)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Tuesday Jan 21 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Red-Hot Asia (S**)

Finley the Fire Engine

The Wiggle

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

Culture Express

News Update

Travelogue

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

ETV

Arthur

Hurray for Huckle

Horrible Histories (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONHUA)

Cross Over

Inside Story

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)



08:00  InFocus (S*)

08:30  Onein a Million (S**)

09:00  Criminal Mind (S**) (PG)

10:00  Red-Hot Asia (S**)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20  Racing to Win

12:55am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
01:25  InFocus (S*)

01:55  Red-Hot Asia (S**)

02:55  Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Wednesday Jan 22 2014

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Red-Hot Asia (S**)

09:00  Finley the Fire Engine

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00 CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30  Travelogue

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China New Report

12:50  Music 120 (PG)

03:00 ETV

04:00  Arthur

04:30  Hurray for Huckle

05:00  Timeblazers (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48  Putonghua Economic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55  Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 New Money

06:55  Cultural Journeys (S*) (RTHK)

07:25  Financial Report

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*)

08:00  Trackside (Live) (ENG/CANT)



11:05 Late News (S*)

11:25  Newsline (S*)

11:50 Inside Story

12:20am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
01:20  European Journal (S*)

01:50  Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

02:20  One in a Million (S**)

02:50  Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Thursday Jan 23 2014

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Newsline (S*)

08:30  Inside Story

09:00  Finley the Fire Engine

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00 CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30  China Insight

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  Music 120 (PG)

03:00 ETV

04:00  Arthur

04:30  Hurray for Huckle

05:00  Horrible Histories (S*).

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48  Putonghua Economic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55  Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

06:25  Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)

07:25  Financial Report

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

08:00  Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
08:30  Super Cameras (S**)



09:00  Ghost Whisperer (S**) (PG)

10:00  Warner Music Power Station

10:05  Culture X (S**)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20  Super Cameras (S**)

11:50  One in a Million (S**)

12:20am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:50  Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
01:20  Uncovering Tibet (5*) (PG)

01:50  Culture X (5**)

02:50  Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Friday Jan 24 2014

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Culture X (5**)

09:00  Finley the Fire Engine

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00 CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30  China Insight

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:20  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  Music 120 (PG)

03:00 ETV

04:00  Arthur

04:30  Hurray for the Huckle

05:00  Zoboomafoo

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48  Putonghua Economic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55  Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

06:25  Story Board

06:55  Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

07:25  Financial Report

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (Live) (5*)



08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
11:50
12:20am
12:50
01:20
01:50
02:50

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
Super Cameras (S**)

Ghost Whisperer (5**) (PG)

Culture X (§**)

Late News (S*) (Live)

Super Cameras (S**)

One in a Million (S**)

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

Culture X (§**)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Saturday Jan 25 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
09:30
10:00
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
02:00
02:30
03:00
03:30
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Culture X (§**)

Tomorrow's World (S)

Faces of Africa

Hour of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)

Callious

Thomas and Friends

Music 120 (PG)

One in a Million (S**)

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

Fireman Sam

Deadly 60 (S*)

Arthur

Hurray for the Huckle

Zoboomafoo

Korean Hour: You are my Destiny (Korean/Cant) (S)
Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

The 15™ Root-seeking Anniversary: Stories from Afar (S*)
Deep Sea Expedition (S**)

The Great Summits (S**)



11:00
11:20
01:05
02:00
03:00

Late News (LIVE) (%)
Racing to Win

Deep Sea Expedition (S**)
The Great Summits (S**)
Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Sunday Jan 26 2014

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
02:00
03:00
03:30
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
08:45
10:30
11:00
11:20
11:50
12:20am
00:50

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Deep Sea Expedition (S**)

Hour of Power (S)(ENG/CANT)

JP Time TV (Jap) (S**)

CK Yeung Worldwide Ltd Special: Dr. CK Yeung Studio (Mand)
Callious

Thomas & Friends

Music 120 (PG)

In Touch With Dr. Charles Stanley (S)

Fireman Sam

Deadly 60 (S*)

Arthur

Hurray for the Huckle

Pingu

Monkey See Monkey Do

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)

Police Report (S*)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

Newsline (S*)

Ramble Round the Southern Guangdong Green Way (S5**)
Soccer Fever: Hibernian vs Celtic (Live) (ENG/CANT)
Boomtown Asia - Ahmedabad (S**)

Late News (S*)

Newsline (S*)

Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)

The 15™ Root-seeking Anniversary: Stories from Afar (S*)
Ramble Round the Southern Guangdong Green Way (S5**)



01:20  Boomtown Asia - Ahmedabad (S**)
01:50  Pursuit (S**) (ENG/CANT)

02:20  One in a Million (S**)

02:50  Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



